
令和３年度長野県高校新人大会

長野市

県記録     3:55.05
競技No. : 53 女子 4x100m フリーリレー タイム決勝 県高記録   3:55.05

大会記録   4:10.47

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 学種 （第１泳者） 記録

50m 100m

1 1/4 長  野 佐久長聖 ｻｸﾁｮｳｾｲ 高校 1:00.15  4:12.01
1 松村　千桜 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾁｻ 高1 29.05 1:00.15 1:00.15 (  0.58)
2 菱沼　清恵 ﾋｼﾇﾏ ｷﾖｴ 高1 29.18 1:02.21 2:02.36 ( +0.44)
3 中村　実椰 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐﾔ 高1 30.79 1:05.09 3:07.45 ( +0.34)
4 飯嶋　美紀 ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ﾐｷ 高2 30.72 1:04.56 4:12.01 ( +0.57)

2 1/3 長  野 松商学園 ﾏﾂｼｮｳ 高校 1:00.69  4:20.99
1 柳澤　陽菜 ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾋﾅ 高1 29.49 1:00.69 1:00.69 (  0.69)
2 桃井　麻緒 ﾓﾓｲ ﾏｵ 高1 30.60 1:07.23 2:07.92 ( +0.25)
3 小口　真凛 ｵｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾘﾝ 高1 31.59 1:08.30 3:16.22 ( +0.26)
4 相河　心温 ｱｲｶﾜ ｼｵﾝ 高1 31.78 1:04.77 4:20.99 ( +0.41)

3 1/5 長  野 長野吉田 ﾅｶﾞﾉﾖｼﾀﾞ 高校 1:05.49  4:23.62
1 砥石　真昴 ﾄｲｼ ﾏﾎ 高1 31.75 1:05.49 1:05.49 (  0.64)
2 銭澤　佳奈 ｾﾞﾆｻﾞﾜ ｶﾅ 高1 31.76 1:06.91 2:12.40 ( +0.40)
3 堀　　真菜 ﾎﾘ ﾏﾅ 高2 32.48 1:09.37 3:21.77 ( +0.31)
4 山口　うた ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｳﾀ 高1 29.39 1:01.85 4:23.62 ( +0.20)
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